※※표표시시가가격격은은 VVAATT 별별도도의의 권권장장소소비비자자가가로로 변변동동될될 수수 있있으으며며,, www.DAIHAN - Sci.com 상상의의 가가격격이이 기기준준임임..52
Electrophoresis, Transilluminators, DAIHAN-brand��
Articles Cat. No Description
El
Wave Length &
Model
Single
365 nm

� Long-Life Electronic (Low Heat, no Flickering)
� High (100%) / Low (75%) Intensity Switch
Ordering Information
Standard Case-type, 15W, UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00010 Transilluminator, 230V, 365nm, “WUV-L10” 729,900
DH.WUV00020 Transilluminator, 230V, 312nm, “WUV-L20” 997,500
DH.WUV00050 Transilluminator, 230V, 365＋312nm, “WUV-L50” 871,000
DH.WUV02010 Transilluminator, 120V, 365nm, “WUV-L10” 729,900
DH.WUV02020 Transilluminator, 120V, 312nm, “WUV-L20” 997,500
DH.WUV02050 Transilluminator, 120V, 365＋312nm, “WUV-L50” 871,000
Compact Case-type, 8W, UV Lamp×6ea
DH.WUV00110 Transilluminator, 230V, 365nm, “WUV-M10” 660,930
DH.WUV00120 Transilluminator, 230V, 312nm, “WUV-M20” 997,930
DH.WUV00210 Transilluminator, 120V, 365nm, “WUV-M10” 660,930
DH.WUV00220 Transilluminator, 120V, 312nm, “WUV-M20” 997,930
Spare UV Lamps
DH.WUV01010 UV Lamp, 365nm, 15W, for “WUV-L10/-L50”, “UVL365” 24,540
DH.WUV01020 UV Lamp, 312nm, 15W, for “WUV-L20/-L50”, “UVL312” 79,140
DH.WUV01110 UV Lamp, 365nm,   8W, for “WUV-M10”, “UVM365” 22,140
DH.WUV02110 UV Lamp, 312nm,   8W, for “WUV-M20”, “UVM312” 73,140
Transilluminator, Standard Case-type “WUV-L50”
Transilluminator, Compact Case-type “WUV-M20”
UV Filter
UV Filter